DISTRIBUTION SOLUTIONS
—
O
ne
Fi
t
P
ro

220	V	DC 1VCFTMCS220N200000 1VCFTMCS220N300000
Adapter 1VCFTMCSB63D30L475
2) Adapter ordering code that is always the same.
Fig. 1
Please visit TruckMaster CS product webpage for details.
18 ONEFIT PRODUCT GUIDE
—
8. On demand accessories and spares parts
Code Minimum Qty Spare parts
1	 (	Fig.	1	) Special jointed lever (for racking in/
out and shutter movimentation)
1VCF683000R0041 One per OneFit kit X
2 (Fig.	2)	 Mechanical interlock with the
earthing switch key lock
1VCF683000R0081 One per OneFit kit (1)
3 (Fig.	3) Anticondensation heating element
110-125V	100W	assembly&wires	(2)
1VCF683000R0082 One per OneFit kit (1)
3A (Fig.	3)	 Anticondensation heating element
220V	100W	assembly&wires	(2)
1VCF683000R0053 One per OneFit kit (1)
4 (Fig.	4)	 Earthing blade assembly up to
17.5kV,	up	to	32kA	(3)
1VCF683000R0052 One per OneFit kit (1)
4A (Fig.	4)	 Earthing blade assembly
24kV,	up	to	32kA	(3)
1VCF683000R0051 One per OneFit kit (1)
4B (Fig.	4)	 Earthing blade assembly up to
17kV,	40-50kA	(3)
1VCF683000R0085 One per OneFit kit (1)
4C (Fig.	4)	 Earthing blade assembly
24kV,	40kA	(3)
1VCF683000R0086 One per OneFit kit (1)
5 	(Fig.	5) Standardized internal metal
completion (material supply)
1VCF683000R0045 One per OneFit kit
6 (Fig.	6)	 Non standardized (external) metal
completion panel design
1VCF683000R0044 One per OneFit kit
type
7 Non standardized (external) metal
completion (material supply)
1VCF683000R0080 One per OneFit kit
8 TruckMaster CS remote control
rack in-out motorization
See	"TruckMaster
CS"	page	17
One per switchgear
9 (Fig.	7) ANSI automatic shutter for	26"
panel width
1V	CF683000R0059 One per OneFit kit (1)
9A (Fig.	7) ANSI automatic shutter for
36"	panel width
1V	CF683000R0060 One per OneFit kit (1)
10 (Fig.	8) Optional door with mechanical
emergency	opening	for	HD4
1VCF683000R0031 One per OneFit kit
10A (Fig.	8) Optional door with mechanical
emergency	opening	for	VD4
1VCF683000R0032 One per OneFit kit
10B (Fig.	8) Optional door with mechanical
emergency	opening	for	VM1
1VCF683000R0033 One per OneFit kit
11 (Fig.	11) Potential-free contacts of the shutter
in	the	open	position	(-BGT1	)
1VCF683000R0042 One per OneFit kit X
11A (Fig.	11) Potential-free contacts of the shutter
in	the	closed	position	(-BGT2)
1VCF683000R0043 One per OneFit kit X
12A (Fig.	12) Potential-free contacts of the
shutter in the open position and